INTEGRITY . HIGH BRIGHTNESS . EASY-INSTALL
                 All-in-One & All-in-Two Designs
          Compact SOLAR STREET LIGHT
2020 NEW
1WWW.SINOLTECH.COM
2WWW.SINOLTECH.COM
Model LED Luminous

Install
Height
CTN Weight/Size
SN-W230 30W/Bridgelux 3000-3300 lm 70W/18V 44 AH/12V 5-6 M 18KG/132*40*20CM
SN-W260 60W/Bridgelux 6000-6500 lm 90W/18V 61 AH/12V 7-8 M 24KG/132*51*20CM
SN-W2100 100W/Bridgelux 10000-11000 lm 130W/18V 77 AH/12V 9-11 M 26KG/165*53*20CM
SN-W2120 120W/Bridgelux 10000-11000 lm 150W/18V 88 AH/12V 9-12 M 27KG/175*53*20CM
8WWW.SINOLTECH.COM
Model LED Luminous
Lux
Solar PV Lithium
Battery
Install
Height
CTN Weight/Size
ELITE-010 10W/Bridgelux 1000-1500 lm 7W/12V 48.8 WH/7.4V 3-4 M 5.3KG/55.5*30*20CM
ELITE-020 20W/Bridgelux 2000-3000 lm 15W/18V 146.5WH/11.1V 4-5 M 8.4KG/90.5*30*20CM
ELITE-030 30W/Bridgelux 3000-4000 lm 25W/18V 195.4WH/11.1V 5-6 M 11.6KG/130*30*20CM
ELITE-050 50W/Bridgelux 6000-6500 lm 35W/18V 244.2WH/11.1V 7-8 M 162*30*12CM(lamp)
50*14*29CM(accessory)
ELITE-080 80W/Bridgelux 8000-9000 lm 47W/18V 341.9WH/11.1V 8-10 M 200*30*12CM(lamp)
61*14*29CM(accessory)
9WWW.SINOLTECH.COM
Model LED Luminous
Lux
Solar PV Lithium
Battery
Install Height Pole Install
Distance
INH-30W 30W/Bridgelux 3500-5000 lm 60W/18V 259.7 WH 4-6 M 12-18 M
INH-40W 40W/Bridgelux 4500-6000 lm 70W/18V 317.4 WH 5-7 M 15-21 M
INH-50W 50W/Bridgelux 5500-7000 lm 80W/18V 346.3 WH 6-8 M 18-24 M
10WWW.SINOLTECH.COM
Model LED Luminous
Lux
Solar PV Lithium
Battery
Install Height Pole Install
Distance
INH-60W 60W/Bridgelux 6500-8000 lm 90W/18V 404 WH 7-9 M 21-27 M
INH-70W 70W/Bridgelux 7500-9000 lm 100W/18V 461.8 WH 8-10 M 24-30 M
INH-80W 80W/Bridgelux 8500-10000 lm 110W/18V 591.5 WH 9-11 M 27-33 M
11WWW.SINOLTECH.COM
Model LED Luminous
Lux
Solar PV Lithium
Battery
Install
Height
CTN Weight/Size
SNF-230 30W/Bridgelux 3500-4500 lm 65W/18V 18AH/12V 5-6 M 21KG/74*72*27CM
SNF-240 40W/Bridgelux 4500-5500 lm 70W/18V 30AH/12V 6-7 M 23KG/80*66*21CM
SNF-250 50W/Bridgelux 5000-5300 lm 80W/18V 36AH/12V 6-7 M 26KG/82*73*28CM
SNF-260 60W/Bridgelux 6500-7500 lm 90W/18V 44AH/12V 7-8 M 28KG/83*74*28CM
SNF-270 70W/Bridgelux 7000-7300 lm 100W/18V 44AH/12V 8-9 M 28KG/83*74*28CM
SNF-280 80W/Bridgelux 8000-8300 lm 100W/18V 44AH/12V 8-9 M 29KG/83*74*28CM
12WWW.SINOLTECH.COM
Model LED Luminous
Lux
Solar PV Lithium
Battery
Install
Height
CTN Size
G02-30W 30W/Bridgelux 4000-5000 lm 60W/18V 244.2WH 4-6 M 69*33*32CM(lamp)/
82.5*56.5*7.5CM(PV)
G02-40W 40W/Bridgelux 5000-6500 lm 60W/18V 293WH 5-7 M 69*33*32CM(lamp)/
82.5*56.5*7.5CM(PV)
G02-50W 50W/Bridgelux 6500-7500 lm 80W/18V 341.9WH 6-8 M 69*33*32CM(lamp)/
80*70*7.5CM(PV)
G02-60W 60W/Bridgelux 7500-8500 lm 80W/18V 390.7WH 7-9 M 69*33*32CM(lamp)/
80*72*7.5CM(PV)
G03-20W 20W/Bridgelux 2500-3500 lm 35W/18V 146.5WH 3-5 M 69*33*32CM(lamp)/
51*56.5*7.5CM(PV)
G03-30W 30W/Bridgelux 3000-4000 lm 50W/18V 195.4WH 4-6 M 69*33*32CM(lamp)/
67*56.5*7.5CM(PV)
G03-40W 40W/Bridgelux 3500-4500 lm 50W/18V 219.8 WH 5-7 M 69*33*32CM(lamp)/
67*56.5*7.5CM(PV)
G03-50W 50W/Bridgelux 3700-4700 lm 60W/18V 293WH 6-8 M 69*33*32CM(lamp)/
82.5*56.5*7.5CM(PV)
G03-60W 60W/Bridgelux 4000-5000 lm 60W/18V 393WH 7-9 M 69*33*32CM(lamp)/
82.5*56.5*7.5CM(PV)
13WWW.SINOLTECH.COM
Model LED Luminous
Lux
Solar PV Lithium
Battery
Install
Height
CTN Size
SNB-30W 30W/Bridgelux 3900-4500 lm 50W/18V 12V/21AH 5-6 M 685*570*220MM
SNB-40W 40W/Bridgelux 5200-6000 lm 50W/18V 12V/26AH 5-6 M 685*570*220MM
SNB-50W 50W/Bridgelux 6500-7500 lm 70W/18V 12V/31AH 7-8 M 705*725*220MM
SNB-60W 60W/Bridgelux 7800-9000 lm 70W/18V 12V/36AH 8-9 M 705*725*220MM
14WWW.SINOLTECH.COM
Model LED Luminous
Lux
Solar PV Wind Lithium
Battery
Install
Height
CTN Size
SNH-030 30W
Bridgelux
3900-4500 lm 38W/18V 300W 266.4WH 4-6M 114*38.5*24.5CM(lamp)/
58.5*38*22CM(Wind)
SNH-040 40W
Bridgelux
5200-6000 lm 38W/18V 300W 319.6WH 5-7M 114*38.5*24.5CM(lamp)/
58.5*38*22CM(Wind)
SNH-050 50W
Bridgelux
6500-7500 lm 48W/18V 300W 319.6WH 6-8M 141*38.5*24.5CM(lamp)/
58.5*38*22CM(Wind)
SNH-060 60W
Bridgelux
7800-9000 lm 48W/18V 300W 426.2WH 7-9M 141*38.5*24.5CM(lamp)/
58.5*38*22CM(Wind)
SNH-070 70W
Bridgelux
9100-10500 lm 65W/18V 300W 479.5WH 8-10M 141*38.5*24.5CM(lamp)/
58.5*38*22CM(Wind)
SNH-080 80W
Bridgelux
10400-12000 lm 65W/18V 300W 532.8WH 9-11M 141*38.5*24.5CM(lamp)/
58.5*38*22CM(Wind)
15WWW.SINOLTECH.COM